Bihar New Maiptenance Policy-2018 (M/R) [and maintenance for five years under New Maintenance Policy-2018 M/R for 2024-25 and the Employer has accepted the Bid by 
Contractor for thÇ execution and completion of such works and the remedying of any defects therein at a cost of Rupees 7,25,32,505.00 (Rupees Seven Crore Twenty Five Lacs Thirty Two Thousand Five Hundred Five.). 

AGREMENORI T 

Date of Writtenjprder to Commence Time of Completion 

ONE THOUSAND RUPEES 

Approved Rate bf which Payment 

Partner 

Rs.1000 

Rs. 7,25,39,759.61 

Rs. 
Rs. 7,25,32,505.00 

Rs. 

28-09- 2024 
2706: 925 

Below 0.01 % From Schedule